

BREA RIFLE &PISTOL CLUB,Inc. P.O.Box 55 • Brea • CA • 92822

Membership is open to citizens of The United States of America 18 years of age and older. An active member of Brea Rifle & Pistol Club must sponsor applicant and be voted upon by the Board of Directors and Membership of the Club. The Initiation Fee is \$150.00. Club dues are \$120.00 for the first year and \$100.00 per year there after. N.R.A. dues are \$35.00 per year and may be paid through the Club. N.R.A. dues are the members' responsibility. Continuous N.R.A. membership is required for Brea membership. Above fees are subject to change without notice.

Print	A. # 1 11 - N.T.	1 · · >1	Date
	Middle Name	Last Name	
Street Address			
City	State	Zip	
Business Address			
City	State	Zip	
Date of Birth	Age	Occupation	
Res. Phone	Business Phone		
Email Address			
Do you belong to the N.R.A.?	N.R.A.#		Annual/Life
Expiration Date			

If accepted into the club, I would like my Name Badge To read: _____

THE N.R.A. PLEDGE

I PLEDGE allegiance to the Flag of the United States of America and to the Republic for which it stands.

I CERTIFY that I am a citizen of the United States and that I am not a member of any organization or group pledged to, or working for a program aimed at the destruction of our present system of government, as established by the Constitution of the United States.

I agree to abide by the by-laws of the Brea Rifle and Pistol Club and to the Constitution and regulations of the National Rifle Association. President______Signature Secretary______I certify that the applicant has been familiarized with and understands the RANGE

RULES and CODE OF ETHICS of the Brea Rifle and Pistol Club.

Program Director or Sponsoring Member_____